
Appendix 8 
Formal 2026/27 Council Tax Resolutions  
  
The formal 2026/27 Council Tax resolutions to be agreed by Council are shown below.  
  
a) Council to note the Council Tax Base for the whole Council areas and individual Towns and Parishes, 

as approved by Chairman of Corporate Governance Committee and Section 151 Officer on the 18 
December 2025 as a key decision. 

 
The tax base (T) which is the amount anticipated from a 
District Council Tax of £1 is 

67,619.70 

b)  The following amounts are calculated by the Council for 2026/27 in accordance with the requirements 
of the Local Government Finance Act 1992, as amended by the Localism Act 2011 (the Act), the Local 
Government Finance Act 2012, and associated regulations: 

 
  

  

(i) the aggregate of the amounts which the Council 
estimates for the items set out in Section 31A(2) (a) 
to (f) of the Act   
Gross revenue expenditure including benefits, 
Town/Parish Precepts  

£97,796,896 

   

(ii) the aggregate of the amounts which the Council 
estimates for the items set out in Section 31A (3) (a) 
to (d) of the Act    
Revenue income including reimbursement of 
benefits, specific and general grants, use of 
reserves and any transfers from the collection 
fund.  

£75,587,303 

   

(iii) the amount by which the aggregate at (i) above 
exceeds the aggregate at (ii) above in accordance 
with Section 31A (4) of the Act   
This is the “Council Tax 
Requirement” including Parish/Town Precepts 
(item (i) minus item (ii)). It is the cash sum to be 
funded from District, Town and Parish Council 
Taxes.  

£ 22,209,593 

   

(iv) the Council Tax requirement for 2026/27 divided by 
the tax base (T) in accordance with Section 31B (1) 
of the Act  
District plus average Town/Parish Council Tax 
(item (iii) divided by District tax base)   

£328.45 
 

   

(v) the aggregate of all “Special Items” referred to in 
Section 34(1) of the Act.  
The total value of Parish/Town precepts included 
in (i) and (iii) above.  

£10,657,038 
 

   

(vi) the Basic Amount of Council Tax for 2026/27 being 
item (iii) less item (v) divided by the tax base (T) in 
accordance with Section 34 (2) of the Act.  
The District Council’s Band D Tax for 2026/27  
 
  

£170.86 



(vii) the basic amounts of Council Tax for 2026/27 for those parts of the district to which one 
or more special items (Parish/Town precepts) relate in accordance with Section 34 (3) 
of the Act are shown by adding the Huntingdonshire District Council amount to the 
appropriate Parish Council amount in column "band D" set out in Table 1 attached.  

   

(viii) the amounts to be taken into account for 2026/27 in respect of categories of dwellings 
listed in particular valuation bands in accordance with Section 36 (1) of the Act are 
shown by adding the Huntingdonshire District Council amount to the appropriate Parish 
Council amount for each of the valuation bands in the columns "bands A to H" set out 
in Table 1 attached.  

 
(c) That the amounts of precept issued to the Council by Cambridgeshire County Council, 

Cambridgeshire Police Authority, Cambridgeshire & Peterborough Fire Authority, Cambridgeshire & 
Peterborough Combined Authority and for each Parish Council for each of the categories of 
dwellings listed in different valuation bands in accordance with Section 40 of the Act shown in para 
6.3 attached be noted.  

  
(d) That, having regard to the calculations above, the Council, in accordance with Section 30 (2) of the 

Act, hereby sets the figures shown in para 6.4 as the amounts of Council Tax for 2026/27 for each 
of the categories of dwelling shown. This is the total Council Tax to be collected, incorporating 
the requirements of all the relevant bodies, for each town or parish area.  

  
(e) The Council notes that, in accordance with Section 52ZB of the Local Government Finance Act 

1992, the basic amount of its Council Tax for 2026/27 is not excessive.  
The basic amount at b(vi) above is not excessive as defined by the Government.  

  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Tax Base 2026/27 

Based on the information contained within this report, it is recommended that pursuant to the Revenues and 
Benefits Manager’s report and in accordance with the Local Authorities (Calculation of Council Tax Base) 
Regulations 2012, the amounts calculated by the Huntingdonshire District Council as their (net) tax base for 
the whole District for the year 2026/27 be 67,619.70 and shall be as listed below for each Town or Parish of the 
District: 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Abbotsley 276.5 Holme 249.4
Abbots Ripton 149.7 Holywell-cum-Needingworth 1,109.4
Alconbury 559.6 Houghton & Wyton 862.4
Alconbury Weston 305.8 Huntingdon 7,792.2
Alwalton 122.3 Kimbolton & Stonely 631.0
Barham & Woolley 29.9 Kings Ripton 80.7
Bluntisham 778.3 Leighton Bromswold 79.6
Brampton 2,547.9 Little Paxton 1,724.5
Brington & Molesworth 192.1 Morborne 10.5
Broughton 113.1 Offord Cluny & Offord D'Arcy 540.0
Buckden 1,366.4 Old Hurst 103.3
Buckworth 54.7 Old Weston 105.9
Bury 801.9 Perry 258.2
Bythorn & Keyston 157.9 Pidley-cum-Fenton 208.8
Catworth 163.1 Ramsey 3,284.5
Chesterton 69.4 St.Ives 6,089.8
Colne 400.2 St.Neots 11,946.9
Conington 73.7 Sawtry 2,140.3
Covington 52.5 Sibson-cum-Stibbington 243.3
Denton & Caldecote 30.0 Somersham 1,477.3
Earith 604.4 Southoe & Midloe 158.7
Easton 81.0 Spaldwick 260.2
Ellington 242.6 Stilton 840.9
Elton 302.6 Stow Longa 79.7
Farcet 553.7 The Stukeleys 1,649.7
Fenstanton 1,382.9 Tilbrook 128.9
Folksworth & Washingley 351.4 Toseland 35.6
Glatton 135.1 Upton & Coppingford 92.5
Godmanchester 3,203.4 Upwood & the Raveleys 481.2
Grafham 237.6 Warboys 1,599.4
Great & Little Gidding 124.1 Waresley-cum-Tetworth 152.0
Great Gransden 498.1 Water Newton 38.8
Great Paxton 368.5 Winwick 55.3
Great Staughton 336.7 Wistow 239.3
Haddon 24.3 Woodhurst 155.0
Hail Weston 243.3 Woodwalton 87.0
Hamerton & Steeple Gidding 55.4 Wyton-on-the-Hill 445.2
Hemingford Abbots 344.9 Yaxley 2,938.9
Hemingford Grey 1,302.8 Yelling 153.8
Hilton 451.8

Total 67,619.7



2026/27 Council Tax by Property Band for each Precepting Authority and the 
Billing Authority  

 

 

BAND BAND BAND BAND BAND BAND BAND BAND
A B C D E F G H
£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

Cambridgeshire County Council 1190.28 1388.66 1587.04 1785.42 2182.18 2578.94 2975.70 3570.84

Cambridgeshire Office of the Police & 
Crime Commissioner 209.58 244.51 279.44 314.37 384.23 454.09 523.95 628.74

Huntingdonshire District Council 113.91 132.89 151.88 170.86 208.83 246.80 284.77 341.72

Cambridgeshire Fire Authority 61.44 71.68 81.92 92.16 112.64 133.12 153.60 184.32

Mayoral Precept 24.00 28.00 32.00 36.00 44.00 52.00 60.00 72.00

PARISH COUNCILS :-

Abbotsley 77.85 90.82 103.80 116.77 142.72 168.67 194.62 233.54
Abbots Ripton 62.01 72.35 82.68 93.02 113.69 134.36 155.03 186.04
Alconbury 51.71 60.32 68.94 77.56 94.80 112.03 129.27 155.12
Alconbury Weston 41.25 48.12 55.00 61.87 75.62 89.37 103.12 123.74
Alwalton 41.43 48.33 55.24 62.14 75.95 89.76 103.57 124.28
Barham & Woolley 27.87 32.52 37.16 41.81 51.10 60.39 69.68 83.62
Bluntisham 94.05 109.72 125.40 141.07 172.42 203.77 235.12 282.14
Brampton 88.23 102.94 117.64 132.35 161.76 191.17 220.58 264.70
Brington & Molesworth 45.13 52.66 60.18 67.70 82.74 97.79 112.83 135.40
Broughton 43.72 51.01 58.29 65.58 80.15 94.73 109.30 131.16
Buckden 93.43 109.00 124.57 140.14 171.28 202.42 233.57 280.28
Buckworth 62.89 73.37 83.85 94.33 115.29 136.25 157.22 188.66
Bury 149.65 174.59 199.53 224.47 274.35 324.23 374.12 448.94
Bythorn & Keyston 53.65 62.60 71.54 80.48 98.36 116.25 134.13 160.96
Catworth 85.84 100.15 114.45 128.76 157.37 185.99 214.60 257.52
Chesterton 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Colne 46.65 54.42 62.20 69.97 85.52 101.07 116.62 139.94
Conington 45.23 52.76 60.30 67.84 82.92 97.99 113.07 135.68
Covington 19.05 22.22 25.40 28.57 34.92 41.27 47.62 57.14
Denton & Caldecote 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Earith 82.73 96.51 110.30 124.09 151.67 179.24 206.82 248.18
Easton 45.27 52.81 60.36 67.90 82.99 98.08 113.17 135.80
Ellington 27.03 31.53 36.04 40.54 49.55 58.56 67.57 81.08
Elton 37.45 43.70 49.94 56.18 68.66 81.15 93.63 112.36
Farcet 62.61 73.04 83.48 93.91 114.78 135.65 156.52 187.82
Fenstanton 108.97 127.13 145.29 163.45 199.77 236.09 272.42 326.90
Folksworth & Washingley 82.67 96.44 110.22 124.00 151.56 179.11 206.67 248.00
Glatton 27.63 32.24 36.84 41.45 50.66 59.87 69.08 82.90
Godmanchester 88.63 103.40 118.17 132.94 162.48 192.02 221.57 265.88
Grafham 49.10 57.28 65.47 73.65 90.02 106.38 122.75 147.30
Great & Little Gidding 69.83 81.47 93.11 104.75 128.03 151.31 174.58 209.50
Great Gransden 64.25 74.95 85.66 96.37 117.79 139.20 160.62 192.74
Great Paxton 77.43 90.34 103.24 116.15 141.96 167.77 193.58 232.30
Great Staughton 46.53 54.29 62.04 69.80 85.31 100.82 116.33 139.60
Haddon 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Hail Weston 87.93 102.59 117.24 131.90 161.21 190.52 219.83 263.80
Hamerton & Steeple Gidding 12.03 14.04 16.04 18.05 22.06 26.07 30.08 36.10



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BAND BAND BAND BAND BAND BAND BAND BAND
A B C D E F G H
£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

Hemingford Abbots 71.24 83.11 94.99 106.86 130.61 154.35 178.10 213.72
Hemingford Grey 75.22 87.76 100.29 112.83 137.90 162.98 188.05 225.66
Hilton 61.34 71.56 81.79 92.01 112.46 132.90 153.35 184.02
Holme 40.77 47.56 54.36 61.15 74.74 88.33 101.92 122.30
Holywell-cum-Needingworth 88.95 103.77 118.60 133.42 163.07 192.72 222.37 266.84
Houghton & Wyton 93.63 109.24 124.84 140.45 171.66 202.87 234.08 280.90
Huntingdon 190.62 222.39 254.16 285.93 349.47 413.01 476.55 571.86
Kimbolton & Stonely 83.20 97.07 110.93 124.80 152.53 180.27 208.00 249.60
Kings Ripton 71.05 82.89 94.73 106.57 130.25 153.93 177.62 213.14
Leighton Bromswold 105.53 123.11 140.70 158.29 193.47 228.64 263.82 316.58
Little Paxton 85.86 100.17 114.48 128.79 157.41 186.03 214.65 257.58
Morborne 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Offord Cluny & Offord D'Arcy 75.59 88.19 100.79 113.39 138.59 163.79 188.98 226.78
Old Hurst 51.65 60.25 68.86 77.47 94.69 111.90 129.12 154.94
Old Weston 40.29 47.00 53.72 60.43 73.86 87.29 100.72 120.86
Perry 60.33 70.38 80.44 90.49 110.60 130.71 150.82 180.98
Pidley-cum-Fenton 47.89 55.88 63.86 71.84 87.80 103.77 119.73 143.68
Ramsey 82.81 96.62 110.42 124.22 151.82 179.43 207.03 248.44
St.Ives 134.96 157.45 179.95 202.44 247.43 292.41 337.40 404.88
St.Neots 122.29 142.68 163.06 183.44 224.20 264.97 305.73 366.88
Sawtry 57.95 67.60 77.26 86.92 106.24 125.55 144.87 173.84
Sibson-cum-Stibbington 30.14 35.16 40.19 45.21 55.26 65.30 75.35 90.42
Somersham 124.80 145.60 166.40 187.20 228.80 270.40 312.00 374.40
Southoe & Midloe 84.14 98.16 112.19 126.21 154.26 182.30 210.35 252.42
Spaldwick 31.30 36.52 41.73 46.95 57.38 67.82 78.25 93.90
Stilton 116.65 136.10 155.54 174.98 213.86 252.75 291.63 349.96
Stow Longa 38.69 45.13 51.58 58.03 70.93 83.82 96.72 116.06
The Stukeleys 25.91 30.23 34.55 38.87 47.51 56.15 64.78 77.74
Tilbrook 59.73 69.69 79.64 89.60 109.51 129.42 149.33 179.20
Toseland 31.83 37.14 42.44 47.75 58.36 68.97 79.58 95.50
Upton & Coppingford 84.72 98.84 112.96 127.08 155.32 183.56 211.80 254.16
Upwood & the Raveleys 49.87 58.19 66.50 74.81 91.43 108.06 124.68 149.62
Warboys 112.63 131.40 150.17 168.94 206.48 244.02 281.57 337.88
Waresley-cum-Tetworth 30.26 35.30 40.35 45.39 55.48 65.56 75.65 90.78
Water Newton 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Winwick 7.65 8.93 10.20 11.48 14.03 16.58 19.13 22.96
Wistow 85.19 99.39 113.59 127.79 156.19 184.59 212.98 255.58
Woodhurst 30.11 35.12 40.14 45.16 55.20 65.23 75.27 90.32
Woodwalton 91.73 107.01 122.30 137.59 168.17 198.74 229.32 275.18
Wyton-On-The-Hill 35.38 41.28 47.17 53.07 64.86 76.66 88.45 106.14
Yaxley 100.54 117.30 134.05 150.81 184.32 217.84 251.35 301.62
Yelling 26.01 30.34 34.68 39.01 47.68 56.35 65.02 78.02



Total 2026/27 Council Tax by Property Band for each Precepting Authority and 
the Billing Authority  

 

 

 

BAND BAND BAND BAND BAND BAND BAND BAND
A B C D E F G H
£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

Abbotsley 1,677.1 1,956.6 2,236.1 2,515.6 3,074.6 3,633.6 4,192.6 5,031.2
Abbots Ripton 1,661.2 1,938.1 2,215.0 2,491.8 3,045.6 3,599.3 4,153.1 4,983.7
Alconbury 1,650.9 1,926.1 2,201.2 2,476.4 3,026.7 3,577.0 4,127.3 4,952.7
Alconbury Weston 1,640.5 1,913.9 2,187.3 2,460.7 3,007.5 3,554.3 4,101.1 4,921.4
Alwalton 1,640.6 1,914.1 2,187.5 2,461.0 3,007.8 3,554.7 4,101.6 4,921.9
Barham & Woolley 1,627.1 1,898.3 2,169.4 2,440.6 2,983.0 3,525.3 4,067.7 4,881.2
Bluntisham 1,693.3 1,975.5 2,257.7 2,539.9 3,104.3 3,668.7 4,233.1 5,079.8
Brampton 1,687.4 1,968.7 2,249.9 2,531.2 3,093.6 3,656.1 4,218.6 5,062.3
Brington & Molesworth 1,644.3 1,918.4 2,192.5 2,466.5 3,014.6 3,562.7 4,110.9 4,933.0
Broughton 1,642.9 1,916.8 2,190.6 2,464.4 3,012.0 3,559.7 4,107.3 4,928.8
Buckden 1,692.6 1,974.7 2,256.9 2,539.0 3,103.2 3,667.4 4,231.6 5,077.9
Buckworth 1,662.1 1,939.1 2,216.1 2,493.1 3,047.2 3,601.2 4,155.2 4,986.3
Bury 1,748.9 2,040.3 2,331.8 2,623.3 3,206.2 3,789.2 4,372.1 5,246.6
Bythorn & Keyston 1,652.9 1,928.3 2,203.8 2,479.3 3,030.2 3,581.2 4,132.2 4,958.6
Catworth 1,685.1 1,965.9 2,246.7 2,527.6 3,089.3 3,650.9 4,212.6 5,055.1
Chesterton 1,599.2 1,865.7 2,132.3 2,398.8 2,931.9 3,465.0 3,998.0 4,797.6
Colne 1,645.9 1,920.2 2,194.5 2,468.8 3,017.4 3,566.0 4,114.6 4,937.6
Conington 1,644.4 1,918.5 2,192.6 2,466.7 3,014.8 3,562.9 4,111.1 4,933.3
Covington 1,618.3 1,888.0 2,157.7 2,427.4 2,966.8 3,506.2 4,045.6 4,854.8
Denton & Caldecote 1,599.2 1,865.7 2,132.3 2,398.8 2,931.9 3,465.0 3,998.0 4,797.6
Earith 1,681.9 1,962.3 2,242.6 2,522.9 3,083.6 3,644.2 4,204.8 5,045.8
Easton 1,644.5 1,918.6 2,192.6 2,466.7 3,014.9 3,563.0 4,111.2 4,933.4
Ellington 1,626.2 1,897.3 2,168.3 2,439.4 2,981.4 3,523.5 4,065.6 4,878.7
Elton 1,636.7 1,909.4 2,182.2 2,455.0 3,000.5 3,546.1 4,091.7 4,910.0
Farcet 1,661.8 1,938.8 2,215.8 2,492.7 3,046.7 3,600.6 4,154.5 4,985.4
Fenstanton 1,708.2 1,992.9 2,277.6 2,562.3 3,131.7 3,701.0 4,270.4 5,124.5
Folksworth & Washingley 1,681.9 1,962.2 2,242.5 2,522.8 3,083.4 3,644.1 4,204.7 5,045.6
Glatton 1,626.8 1,898.0 2,169.1 2,440.3 2,982.5 3,524.8 4,067.1 4,880.5
Godmanchester 1,687.8 1,969.1 2,250.5 2,531.8 3,094.4 3,657.0 4,219.6 5,063.5
Grafham 1,648.3 1,923.0 2,197.8 2,472.5 3,021.9 3,571.3 4,120.8 4,944.9
Great & Little Gidding 1,669.0 1,947.2 2,225.4 2,503.6 3,059.9 3,616.3 4,172.6 5,007.1
Great Gransden 1,663.5 1,940.7 2,217.9 2,495.2 3,049.7 3,604.2 4,158.6 4,990.4
Great Paxton 1,676.6 1,956.1 2,235.5 2,515.0 3,073.8 3,632.7 4,191.6 5,029.9
Great Staughton 1,645.7 1,920.0 2,194.3 2,468.6 3,017.2 3,565.8 4,114.4 4,937.2
Haddon 1,599.2 1,865.7 2,132.3 2,398.8 2,931.9 3,465.0 3,998.0 4,797.6
Hail Weston 1,687.1 1,968.3 2,249.5 2,530.7 3,093.1 3,655.5 4,217.9 5,061.4
Hamerton & Steeple Gidding 1,611.2 1,879.8 2,148.3 2,416.9 2,953.9 3,491.0 4,028.1 4,833.7
Hemingford Abbots 1,670.5 1,948.9 2,227.3 2,505.7 3,062.5 3,619.3 4,176.1 5,011.3
Hemingford Grey 1,674.4 1,953.5 2,232.6 2,511.6 3,069.8 3,627.9 4,186.1 5,023.3
Hilton 1,660.6 1,937.3 2,214.1 2,490.8 3,044.3 3,597.9 4,151.4 4,981.6
Holme 1,640.0 1,913.3 2,186.6 2,460.0 3,006.6 3,553.3 4,099.9 4,919.9
Holywell-cum-Needingworth 1,688.2 1,969.5 2,250.9 2,532.2 3,095.0 3,657.7 4,220.4 5,064.5
Houghton & Wyton 1,692.8 1,975.0 2,257.1 2,539.3 3,103.5 3,667.8 4,232.1 5,078.5
Huntingdon 1,789.8 2,088.1 2,386.4 2,684.7 3,281.4 3,878.0 4,474.6 5,369.5
Kimbolton & Stonely 1,682.4 1,962.8 2,243.2 2,523.6 3,084.4 3,645.2 4,206.0 5,047.2
Kings Ripton 1,670.3 1,948.6 2,227.0 2,505.4 3,062.1 3,618.9 4,175.6 5,010.8
Leighton Bromswold 1,704.7 1,988.9 2,273.0 2,557.1 3,125.4 3,693.6 4,261.8 5,114.2
Little Paxton 1,685.1 1,965.9 2,246.8 2,527.6 3,089.3 3,651.0 4,212.7 5,055.2
Morborne 1,599.2 1,865.7 2,132.3 2,398.8 2,931.9 3,465.0 3,998.0 4,797.6
Offord Cluny & Offord D'Arcy 1,674.8 1,953.9 2,233.1 2,512.2 3,070.5 3,628.7 4,187.0 5,024.4



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1 

BAND BAND BAND BAND BAND BAND BAND BAND
A B C D E F G H
£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

Old Hurst 1,650.9 1,926.0 2,201.1 2,476.3 3,026.6 3,576.9 4,127.1 4,952.6
Old Weston 1,639.5 1,912.7 2,186.0 2,459.2 3,005.7 3,552.2 4,098.7 4,918.5
Perry 1,659.5 1,936.1 2,212.7 2,489.3 3,042.5 3,595.7 4,148.8 4,978.6
Pidley-cum-Fenton 1,647.1 1,921.6 2,196.1 2,470.7 3,019.7 3,568.7 4,117.8 4,941.3
Ramsey 1,682.0 1,962.4 2,242.7 2,523.0 3,083.7 3,644.4 4,205.1 5,046.1
St.Ives 1,734.2 2,023.2 2,312.2 2,601.3 3,179.3 3,757.4 4,335.4 5,202.5
St.Neots 1,721.5 2,008.4 2,295.3 2,582.3 3,156.1 3,729.9 4,303.8 5,164.5
Sawtry 1,657.2 1,933.3 2,209.5 2,485.7 3,038.1 3,590.5 4,142.9 4,971.5
Sibson-cum-Stibbington 1,629.4 1,900.9 2,172.5 2,444.0 2,987.1 3,530.3 4,073.4 4,888.0
Somersham 1,724.0 2,011.3 2,298.7 2,586.0 3,160.7 3,735.4 4,310.0 5,172.0
Southoe & Midloe 1,683.4 1,963.9 2,244.5 2,525.0 3,086.1 3,647.3 4,208.4 5,050.0
Spaldwick 1,630.5 1,902.3 2,174.0 2,445.8 2,989.3 3,532.8 4,076.3 4,891.5
Stilton 1,715.9 2,001.8 2,287.8 2,573.8 3,145.7 3,717.7 4,289.7 5,147.6
Stow Longa 1,637.9 1,910.9 2,183.9 2,456.8 3,002.8 3,548.8 4,094.7 4,913.7
The Stukeleys 1,625.1 1,896.0 2,166.8 2,437.7 2,979.4 3,521.1 4,062.8 4,875.4
Tilbrook 1,658.9 1,935.4 2,211.9 2,488.4 3,041.4 3,594.4 4,147.4 4,976.8
Toseland 1,631.0 1,902.9 2,174.7 2,446.6 2,990.2 3,533.9 4,077.6 4,893.1
Upton & Coppingford 1,683.9 1,964.6 2,245.2 2,525.9 3,087.2 3,648.5 4,209.8 5,051.8
Upwood & the Raveleys 1,649.1 1,923.9 2,198.8 2,473.6 3,023.3 3,573.0 4,122.7 4,947.2
Warboys 1,711.8 1,997.1 2,282.5 2,567.8 3,138.4 3,709.0 4,279.6 5,135.5
Waresley-cum-Tetworth 1,629.5 1,901.0 2,172.6 2,444.2 2,987.4 3,530.5 4,073.7 4,888.4
Water Newton 1,599.2 1,865.7 2,132.3 2,398.8 2,931.9 3,465.0 3,998.0 4,797.6
Winwick 1,606.9 1,874.7 2,142.5 2,410.3 2,945.9 3,481.5 4,017.2 4,820.6
Wistow 1,684.4 1,965.1 2,245.9 2,526.6 3,088.1 3,649.5 4,211.0 5,053.2
Woodhurst 1,629.3 1,900.9 2,172.4 2,444.0 2,987.1 3,530.2 4,073.3 4,887.9
Woodwalton 1,690.9 1,972.8 2,254.6 2,536.4 3,100.1 3,663.7 4,227.3 5,072.8
Wyton-On-The-Hill 1,634.6 1,907.0 2,179.5 2,451.9 2,996.7 3,541.6 4,086.5 4,903.8
Yaxley 1,699.8 1,983.0 2,266.3 2,549.6 3,116.2 3,682.8 4,249.4 5,099.2
Yelling 1,625.2 1,896.1 2,167.0 2,437.8 2,979.6 3,521.3 4,063.0 4,875.6


